
Provincia Codice Scuola Denominazione Scuola Classe di Concorso/Tipo Posto

Disponibilità 
Residue su 

Cattedre 
Interne

Disponibilità 
Residue su 

Cattedre 
Esterne

SPEZZONI NOTE

MI MISL01000C DI BRERA A009 - DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG 1 12
MI MIIS09100V L. EINAUDI (MAGENTA) A009 - DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG 12
MI MIIS023008 G. CARDANO A009 - DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG 8
MI MIIS09700T BERNOCCHI (LEGNANO) A009 - DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOG 1 31-ago

MI MIPC03000N G. CARDUCCI A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 3 31-ago
MI MIPS11000C P. LEVI (SAN DONATO M.SE) A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1 37/8
MI MIIS02200C ALLENDE A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1 31-ago
MI MIPM050003 VIRGILIO A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1 31-ago
MI MIPC2000G TITO LIVIO A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 3 11 2 al 31/8
MI MIPC140005 S. QUASIMODO (MAGENTA) A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1
MI MISL03000N U. BOCCIONI A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1 31-ago
MI MIIS03900T B. RUSSELL (MILANO) A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 11
MI MIIS029007 N. MACHIAVELLI (PIOLTELLO) A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1
MI MIPC040008 C. BECCARIA A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 4
MI MIIIS02800B MONTALE (CINISELLO B.MO) A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1 31-ago
MI MIPC170001 PARINI A013 - DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO 1 15 31-ago

MI MIIS09100V L. EINAUDI (MAGENTA) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 16
MI MITF270003 CARTESIO (CINISELLO B.MO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 7
MI MIIS04100T C.E. GADDA (PADERNO D.NO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 13
MI MIIS09200P A. MAINARDI (VITTUONE) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 12
MI MIPS67000C CONVITTO LONGONE A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 9
MI MIPM11000D TENCA A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 14
MI MIIS05100C VARALLI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 10 31-ago
MI MIIS01900L L. CALVINO (ROZZANO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 7
MI MIIS044009 DELL'ACQUA (LEGNANO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 8
MI MIIS016005 MARCORA (IVERUNO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 31-ago
MI MIPM070008 E. DA ROTTERDAM (S.S. GIOVANNI) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 10
MI MIPS070007 V.VENETO A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 2 1 AL 31/8
MI MIPS290006 CAVALLERI (PARABIAGO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 15 31-ago



MI MIIS08300X MENDEL (VILLA CORTESE) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1
MI MITF13000Q CANNIZZARO (RHO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1
MI MITD330007 PRIMO LEVI (BOLLATE) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 31-ago
MI MIPS03000R L. DA VINCI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 13
MI MIIS096002 FALCONE-RIGHI (ROZZANO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 9
MI MISL044501 DELL'ACQUA  SERALE (LEGNANO) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 9
MI MIPS08000T VOLTA A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 3 1 al  31/8
MI MIPS11000C P. LEVI (SAN DONATO M.SE) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 3 3 2 al 31/8
MI MIPS01000G EINSTEIN A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 14
MI MIPC01000C MANZONI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 15
MI MIPC03000N CARDUCCI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1
MI MIIS081008 VERRI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1
MI MIIS07200D CORRENTI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 3
MI MIIS026000Q CREMONA/ZAPPA A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1
MI MIIS02700G L. DA VINCI (COLOGNO M.) A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 31-ago
MI MIIS023008 G. CARDANO A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 1 11 31-ago
MI MIPS37000T DONATELLI-PASCAL A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 17
MI MIIS05700B MORESCHI A019 - FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 12

MI MIIS003003 VITTORIO BACHELET A029 - MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           1 31-ago
MI MITF19000B A. STEINER A029 - MUSICA ISTITUTI II GRADO           7

MI MIIS02800B E. MONTALE A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 11
MI MIIS09100V L. EINAUDI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 17
MI MIIS02200C ALLENDE A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 11
MI MIIS02700G L. DA VINCI (COLOGNO M.) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 8
MI MIIS008006 SPINELLI  (SESTO SAN GIOVANNI) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 8
MI MIIS096002 FALCONE-RIGHI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 3
MI MIIS023008 G. CARDANO A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 12
MI MIPS120003 E. MAJORANA A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 2
MI MIIS01900L L. CALVINO - SEDE CARCERARIA (ROZZANO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 16
MI MIIS01900L L. CALVINO -  (ROZZANO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 2
MI MITD400008 M. CURIE A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 13
MI MIIS10300X ARGENTIA (GORGONZOLA) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 17
MI MITD33003A LEVI SEDE CARCERARIA (BOLLATE) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 17
MI MITF13000Q CANNIZZARO (RHO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MIPS11000C LEVI (SAN DONATO M.) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 31-ago
MI MIIS05100C VARALLI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI NIPM03000T AGNESI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MIRC102013 MARIGNONI POLO A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 11 31-ago



MI MIIS09900D SCHIAPARELLI GRAMSCI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 2
MI MIIS09200P ALESSANDRINI (VITTUONE) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 11 31-ago
MI MIIS08900V PUECHER-OLIVETTI (RHO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 11
MI MIIS059003 ORIANI-MAZZINI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 3 1 al 31/8
MI MITF21000B MARCONI (GORGONZOLA) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MIIS037006 P. DELLA FRANCESCA A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 10 31-ago
MI MIIS03900T RUSSELL (MILANO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MITD08251Q GIORGI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MIIS01400D ALESSANDRINI (ABBIATEGRASSO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 2 1 al 31/8
MI MIIS01200T TORNO (CASTANO P.MO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 2
MI MIIS003003 BACHELET (ABBIATEGRASSO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 31-ago
MI MIIS029007 N. MACHIAVELLI (PIOLTELLO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 31-ago
MI MIIS04700R DE NICOLA (SESTO SAN GIOVANNI) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 3 1 al 31/8
MI MIIS09700T BERNOCCHI (LEGNANO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MIIS02100L BENINI (MELEGNANO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 17
MI MIIS00100B CASIRAGHI (CINISELLO B.MO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1
MI MITN02000X PASOLINI A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 1 7
MI MITD52000A MATTEI (RHO) A046 - SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE 17

MI MIRH02000X C. PORTA B019 - LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA' ALBERGHIERA 8
MI MIRC12000G E. FALCK B019 - LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA' ALBERGHIERA 8
MI MIRC08000A B. CAVALIRI B019 - LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA' ALBERGHIERA 10
MI MIIS102004 MARIGNONI-POLO B019 - LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA' ALBERGHIERA 14
MI MIIS094004 BERTARELLI-FERRARIS B019 - LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA' ALBERGHIERA 8
MI MIIS02800B E. MONTALE B019 - LAB SERVIZI RICETTIVITA' ALBERGHIERA 10
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